
COURSE D'ORIENTATION À PIED

PODIUMS DU CRITÉRIUM NATIONAL DES  ÉQUIPES  

03/11/2019

1 NOSE 4:35:21 1 OTB 2:42:39 1 OE42 2:15:37

1 Maxime CHABANCE Nose 0:40:55 0:40:55 1 Cécile FOLTZER OTB 0:42:44 0:42:44 1 Elie REBOULLET OE42 0:32:19 0:32:19

2 Thibaut MAGNE Nose 0:37:16 1:18:11 2 Léa VERCELLOTTI OTB 0:39:50 1:22:34 2 Sarah GHIBAUDO OE42 0:39:54 1:12:13

3 Fleury ROUX Nose 0:50:12 2:08:23 3 Tifenn MOULET OTB 0:47:44 2:10:18 3 Nathan ARONDEAU OE42 0:28:07 1:40:20

4 Rémi BAUDOT Nose 0:29:19 2:37:42 4 Fanny TILKIN OTB 0:32:21 2:42:39 4 Gaspar GINER OE42 0:35:17 2:15:37

5 Arnaud PERRIN Nose 0:46:01 3:23:43

6 Corentin ROUX Nose 0:28:06 3:51:49

7 Mathieu PERRIN Nose 0:43:32 4:35:21

2 OTB 4:40:27 2 ASUL SPORTS NATURE 2:47:04 2 T.A.D 2:15:54

1 Martin MATHIS OTB 0:39:09 0:39:09 1 Juliette BASSET Asul Sports Nature 0:46:25 0:46:25 1 Max CHOTIN T.A.D. 0:31:43 0:31:43

2 Grégoire CHATELAIN OTB 0:41:07 1:20:16 2 Marie VUITTON Asul Sports Nature 0:39:42 1:26:07 2 Nesrine KERMEZLI T.A.D. 0:42:17 1:14:00

3 Adel SAHRAOUI OTB 0:50:26 2:10:42 3 Isia BASSET Asul Sports Nature 0:39:12 2:05:19 3 Gaël AMERIJCKX T.A.D. 0:32:12 1:46:12

4 Johann TINCHANT OTB 0:32:01 2:42:43 4 Tereza SMELIKOVA Asul Sports Nature 0:41:45 2:47:04 4 Guilhem VEROVE T.A.D. 0:29:42 2:15:54

5 Vincent COUPAT OTB 0:46:32 3:29:15

6 Clément DEMEUSE OTB 0:27:58 3:57:13

7 Quentin MOULET OTB 0:43:14 4:40:27

3 T.A.D. 4:50:27 3 ACA AIX EN PROVENCE 2:52:21 3 OPA MONTIGNY 2:16:02

1 Benjamin LEPOUTRE T.A.D. 0:40:44 0:40:44 1 Hélène CHAMPIGNY ACA Aix-en-Provence 0:49:36 0:49:36 1 Corenthin BUFFARD OPA Montigny 0:30:56 0:30:56

2 Louis HALTZ T.A.D. 0:39:31 1:20:15 2 Camilla DELENNE ACA Aix-en-Provence 0:39:24 1:29:00 2 Nawel TORCHIO OPA Montigny 0:38:34 1:09:30

3 Rémi DUBOIS T.A.D. 0:50:47 2:11:02 3 Eva JURENIKOVA ACA Aix-en-Provence 0:47:35 2:16:35 3 Baptiste DELORME OPA Montigny 0:34:37 1:44:07

4 Charles-Hubert QUEVAL T.A.D. 0:38:00 2:49:02 4 Hanna WEY ACA Aix-en-Provence 0:35:46 2:52:21 4 Jules LE MOIGNE OPA Montigny 0:31:55 2:16:02

5 Théo RADONDY T.A.D. 0:48:01 3:37:03

6 Thomas RADONDY T.A.D. 0:30:28 4:07:31

7 Philippe ADAMSKI T.A.D. 0:42:56 4:50:27

CNE HOMMES CNE FEMMES CNE JEUNES
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1 ADOChenôve 0:47:02

1 Basile MENARD ADOChenôve 0:16:40 0:16:40

2 Jules VADOT VOUILLON ADOChenôve 0:15:00 0:31:40

3 Arthur VENON ADOChenôve 0:15:22 0:47:02

2 CMO 0:50:46

1 Lilie ROQUIER CMO 0:18:55 0:18:55

2 Zélie ZANATTA CMO 0:14:27 0:33:22

3 Camille BARRE CMO 0:17:24 0:50:46

3 NOSE 0:52:55

1 Juliette PELLISSIER Nose 0:17:26 0:17:26

2 Anahi PERRIN Nose 0:15:44 0:33:10

3 Liv PERRIN Nose 0:19:45 0:52:55
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